
決勝 4月13日 15:35

長野県記録(PR)               13:20.80 大迫 傑                      早大             2013/11/17  
長野県高校記録(KR)           13:22.99 吉岡 大翔                    佐久長聖         2022/11/13  
大会記録(GR)                 14:14.94 ｼﾞｭﾘｱｽ ｵｸｲｸﾜ                 ｶﾉｳｸﾗﾌﾞ          1995        

[ 1組] ラップタイム
   400m   1:10.24  9114 大峡 翔太

 1 小名 祐志(3)  14:57.23    800m   2:22.92   〃     〃 
ｺﾅ ﾕｳｼﾞ 佐久長聖高   1000m   2:59.06   〃     〃 

 2 松山 優太(3)  15:02.58   1200m   3:35.41   〃     〃 
ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ 佐久長聖高   1600m   4:49.15  1665 小名 祐志(3)

 3 岸端 悠友(3)  15:04.84   2000m   6:00.92   〃     〃 
ｷｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 佐久長聖高   2400m   7:13.10   〃     〃 

 4 福島 命(2)  15:09.46   2800m   8:26.33   〃     〃 
ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｺﾄ 佐久長聖高   3000m   9:02.31   〃     〃 

 5 古石 浩太郎(4)  15:16.86   3200m   9:39.29   〃     〃 
ｺｲｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 信州大   3600m  10:52.09   〃     〃 

 6 田中 秀麿(2)  15:18.66   4000m  12:02.99   〃     〃 
ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾏ 長野日大高   4400m  13:14.48   〃     〃 

 7 猿田 創汰(2)  15:20.88   4600m  13:49.50   〃     〃 
ｻﾙﾀ ｿｳﾀ 佐久長聖高

 8 笠嶋 佑樹(2)  15:22.49 
ｶｻｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ 長野日大高

 9 飯山 翔(3)  15:29.16 
ｲｲﾔﾏ ｶｹﾙ 信州大

10 木村 優仁(3)  15:35.11 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 佐久長聖高

11 新井 拓実  15:35.19 
ｱﾗｲ ﾀｸﾐ 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ

12 樋口 正晃  15:35.91 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｱｷ RUNJOY

13 三林 明弥(M)  15:36.94 
ｻﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｷﾔ 信州大

14 泉 継道  15:37.21 
ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾂｸﾞﾐﾁ UTC

15 内田 善登(2)  15:40.35 
ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾄ 信州大

16 進藤 聖真(3)  15:49.10 
ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲﾏ 飯山高

17 土赤 仁義(2)  15:52.54 
ﾂﾁｱｶ ｼﾞﾝ 佐久長聖高

18 上条 統也(3)  16:02.72 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾄｳﾔ 松商学園高

19 津金 海斗(3)  16:05.00 
ﾂｶﾞﾈ ｶｲﾄ 佐久長聖高

20 中込 暁  16:09.13 
ﾅｶｺﾞﾐ ｱｷ UTC

21 佐藤 匠(3)  16:31.06 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ 信州大

  大峡 翔太      
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 須坂陸協

  石川 浩輝(3)      
ｲｼｶﾜ ｺｳｷ 佐久長聖高

  木村 真彩(3)      
ｷﾑﾗ ﾏｻｲ 佐久長聖高

  松山 唯人(3)      
ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾕｲﾄ 佐久長聖高

  斎藤 晴樹(2)      
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ 佐久長聖高

  熊谷 駿汰(2)      
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｼｭﾝﾀ 佐久長聖高

  佐々木 哲(3)      
ｻｻｷ ﾃﾂ 佐久長聖高

  篠 和真(3)      
ｼﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ 佐久長聖高

  小長谷 祥治      
ｺﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾖｼﾊﾙ 長野市駅伝部

  濵口 大和(3)      
ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ 佐久長聖高

  林 和輝(2)      
ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ 佐久長聖高

  酒井 崇史(2)      
ｻｶｲ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 佐久長聖高
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[ 2組] ラップタイム
   400m   1:11.24  9044 山本 昌希

 1 新津 大地  15:13.20    800m   2:24.09   〃     〃 
ﾆｲﾂ ﾀﾞｲﾁ UTC   1000m   3:00.97   〃     〃 

 2 小林 睦(2)  15:47.14   1200m   3:38.99   〃     〃 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｸ 佐久長聖高   1600m   4:56.46  1644 小林 睦(2)

 3 小池 勇飛  15:49.91   2000m   6:11.60   〃     〃 
ｺｲｹ ﾕｳﾋ 千曲市陸協   2400m   7:24.82  9016 新津 大地

 4 丸山 直生(3)  15:56.03   2800m   8:37.62   〃     〃 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅｵ 松本深志高   3000m   9:13.70   〃     〃 

 5 中澤 一也(2)  16:00.59   3200m   9:49.86   〃     〃 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ 伊那北高   3600m  11:02.66   〃     〃 

 6 山田 悠晴(3)  16:24.29   4000m  12:14.70   〃     〃 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 飯山高   4400m  13:28.71   〃     〃 

 7 菅家 友紀(2)  16:24.41   4600m  14:04.77   〃     〃 
ｶﾝｹ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 伊那北高   4800m  14:40.50   〃     〃 

 8 上條 稜太(2)  16:25.07 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 松本深志高

 9 田中 壱基(2)  16:29.09 
ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｷ 佐久長聖高

10 清水 拓大  16:29.36 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｸﾋﾛ 小諸市陸協

11 和田 翔太郎(3)  16:30.28 
ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 飯山高

12 山本 昌希  16:37.15 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ 松本市陸協

13 藤森 大和(3)  16:47.34 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ 上田西高

14 伊藤 康孝  16:49.07 
ｲﾄｳ ﾔｽﾀｶ INAFRS

15 佐藤 俊介(3)  16:53.67 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 信州大

16 塩月 直己(3)  16:54.48 
ｼｵﾂｷ ﾅｵﾐ 松本深志高

17 宮内 達矢(2)  16:54.84 
ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ 上田西高

18 田中 珀樹(3)  17:07.05 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾊｸﾐ 塩尻志学館高

19 宮内 晴生(3)  17:12.78 
ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾊﾙｷ 飯山高

20 和久井 大夢(2)  17:21.46 
ﾜｸｲ ﾀｲﾑ 松本深志高

21 山本 朝輝(2)  17:25.29 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｻﾋ OIDE長姫高

22 関 崇行  17:26.04 
ｾｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ 須坂陸協

23 松村 奏和(3)  17:28.35 
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｶﾅﾄ 東海大諏訪高

24 高野 真志  17:57.75 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｼ 須坂陸協

  松澤 岳拓(3)      
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 大町岳陽高

  糟谷 優蒼(3)      
ｶｽﾔ ﾕｳｱ 塩尻志学館高

  石澤 由祐      
ｲｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ 須坂陸協

  鈴木 一心(3)      
ｽｽﾞｷ ｲｯｼﾝ 佐久長聖高

  越 陽色(2)      
ｺｼ ﾋｲﾛ 佐久長聖高

  宮川 健太      
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝﾀ 飯水陸協

  中川 雄太      
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ かもしか倶楽部

  下島 凌空(2)      
ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ 長野日大高
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   1 小名 祐志(3) 佐久長聖高    14:57.23   1   1
   2 松山 優太(3) 佐久長聖高    15:02.58   1   2
   3 岸端 悠友(3) 佐久長聖高    15:04.84   1   3
   4 福島 命(2) 佐久長聖高    15:09.46   1   4
   5 新津 大地 UTC    15:13.20   2   1
   6 古石 浩太郎(4) 信州大    15:16.86   1   5
   7 田中 秀麿(2) 長野日大高    15:18.66   1   6
   8 猿田 創汰(2) 佐久長聖高    15:20.88   1   7
   9 笠嶋 佑樹(2) 長野日大高    15:22.49   1   8
  10 飯山 翔(3) 信州大    15:29.16   1   9
  11 木村 優仁(3) 佐久長聖高    15:35.11   1  10
  12 新井 拓実 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ    15:35.19   1  11
  13 樋口 正晃 RUNJOY    15:35.91   1  12
  14 三林 明弥(M) 信州大    15:36.94   1  13
  15 泉 継道 UTC    15:37.21   1  14
  16 内田 善登(2) 信州大    15:40.35   1  15
  17 小林 睦(2) 佐久長聖高    15:47.14   2   2
  18 進藤 聖真(3) 飯山高    15:49.10   1  16
  19 小池 勇飛 千曲市陸協    15:49.91   2   3
  20 土赤 仁義(2) 佐久長聖高    15:52.54   1  17
  21 丸山 直生(3) 松本深志高    15:56.03   2   4
  22 中澤 一也(2) 伊那北高    16:00.59   2   5
  23 上条 統也(3) 松商学園高    16:02.72   1  18
  24 津金 海斗(3) 佐久長聖高    16:05.00   1  19
  25 中込 暁 UTC    16:09.13   1  20
  26 山田 悠晴(3) 飯山高    16:24.29   2   6
  27 菅家 友紀(2) 伊那北高    16:24.41   2   7
  28 上條 稜太(2) 松本深志高    16:25.07   2   8
  29 田中 壱基(2) 佐久長聖高    16:29.09   2   9
  30 清水 拓大 小諸市陸協    16:29.36   2  10
  31 和田 翔太郎(3) 飯山高    16:30.28   2  11
  32 佐藤 匠(3) 信州大    16:31.06   1  21
  33 山本 昌希 松本市陸協    16:37.15   2  12
  34 藤森 大和(3) 上田西高    16:47.34   2  13
  35 伊藤 康孝 INAFRS    16:49.07   2  14
  36 佐藤 俊介(3) 信州大    16:53.67   2  15
  37 塩月 直己(3) 松本深志高    16:54.48   2  16
  38 宮内 達矢(2) 上田西高    16:54.84   2  17
  39 田中 珀樹(3) 塩尻志学館高    17:07.05   2  18
  40 宮内 晴生(3) 飯山高    17:12.78   2  19
  41 和久井 大夢(2) 松本深志高    17:21.46   2  20
  42 山本 朝輝(2) OIDE長姫高    17:25.29   2  21
  43 関 崇行 須坂陸協    17:26.04   2  22
  44 松村 奏和(3) 東海大諏訪高    17:28.35   2  23
  45 高野 真志 須坂陸協    17:57.75   2  24
    大峡 翔太 須坂陸協 DNF   1    
    松澤 岳拓(3) 大町岳陽高 DNF   2    
    糟谷 優蒼(3) 塩尻志学館高 DNF   2    
    石澤 由祐 須坂陸協 DNF   2    
    石川 浩輝(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    木村 真彩(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    松山 唯人(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    斎藤 晴樹(2) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    熊谷 駿汰(2) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    佐々木 哲(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    篠 和真(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    小長谷 祥治 長野市駅伝部 DNS   1    
    濵口 大和(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    林 和輝(2) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    酒井 崇史(2) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    鈴木 一心(3) 佐久長聖高 DNS   2    
    越 陽色(2) 佐久長聖高 DNS   2    
    宮川 健太 飯水陸協 DNS   2    
    中川 雄太 かもしか倶楽部 DNS   2    
    下島 凌空(2) 長野日大高 DNS   2    
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